YOUR BIWEEKLY PAY SCHEDULE

Period Period Start Periad End Complete Payroll

Week | End Week 2 Start Entries Deadline Pay Date
Number  Weelk | Start Weelk 2 End Deadline

I Mon, 12/25/2023 Sun, 12/31/2023 Mon, 1/1/2024 Sun, 1/7/2024 Mon, 1/8/2024 ‘Wed, 1/10/2024 Fri, 1112/2024
2 Mon, 1/8/2024 Sun, 111412024 Man, 1/15/2024 Sun, 112112024 Men, 1/22/2024 Wed, 1/24/2024 Fri, 112612024
3 Mon, 112212024 Sun, 1/28/2024 Mon, 1/29/2024 Sun. 2412024 Mon, 2/5/2024 Wed. 2/7/2024 Fri, 2/9/2024
4 Mon, 2/5/2024 Sun, 2/11/2024 Mon, 2/12/2024 Sun, 2/18/2024 Men, 2/19/2024 Wed, 2/21/2024 Fri, 2023/2024
5 Mon, 2/19/2024 Sun, 2/25/2024 Mon, 2/26/2024 Sun, 3/3/2024 Mon, 3/4/2024 ‘Wed, 3/6/2024 Fri, 3/8/2024
3 Mon, 3/4/12024 Sun, 3/10/2024 Mon, 3/11/2024 Sun, 3/17/2024 Mon, 3/18/2024 ‘Wed, 3/20/2024 Fri, 3/22/2024
7 Mon, 3/18/2024 Sun, 3/24/2024 Mon, 3/25/2024 Sun, 3/31/2024 Mon, 4/1/2024 Wed, 4/3/2024 Fri, 4/5/2024
8 Mon, 4/1/2024 Sun, 4/7/2024 Mon, 4/8/2024 Sun, 4/ 1412024 Mon, 4/15/2024 Wed, 4/17/2024 Fri, 4/19/2024
L Mon, 4/15/2024 Sun, 4/21/2024 Men, 4/22/2024 Sun, 4/28/2024 Meon, 4/29/2024 Wed, 5/1/2024 Fri, 5/3/2024
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o Biweekly Payroll Calendar
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